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About 
WDOH 2019
The main aim of Dental Science meeting 2019 is to discuss 
the research, advanced techniques and treatment in 
all fields of dental and related sciences. The recent 
innovation techniques, developments, and the new 
updates in Dental and Oral Health are the main highlights 
of this conference. This will gain knowledge in learning, 
sharing information for Dentists, Oral Hygienists, Dental 
Assistants, Dental Hygienists, Dental Practice Managers, 
Dental Marketing Managers, Marketing Executives, Group 
Practice Executives and other members of the dental 
team know about the Dentistry and its advances.

This is the best opportunity to update new skills & 
knowledge trending towards next generation dentistry 
by reaching the largest group of participants from the 
Dental community and Dental Science. In addition, you’ll 
have the chance to associate with more than 200 of your 
companions and celebrate your profession at this 2-Days 
event.

Abstract
Submission Topics

• Dentistry          
• Oral Cancer
• Oral Abnormalities
• Oral Medicine and Dental pharmacology
• Cosmetic Dentistry
• Forensic Dentistry
• Preventive Dentistry
• Nano Dentistry
• Instruments & Techniques in Dentistry
• Oral and maxillofacial surgery
• Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

• Oral and Dental Health.
• Restorative Dentistry
• Geriatric & Nano Dentistry.
• 3D printing in dentistry.
• Endodontics
• Prosthodontics
• Orthodontics
• Digital Dentistry
• Future trends in Dentistry
• Dental education and Training

Program Manager 
Dr. Vazeer
dental@larixconferences.com

Abstract submission opens: November 01, 2018

Deadlines for Registrations: June 01, 2019

Registration opens: November 01, 2018

Deadlines for Abstracts: June 01, 2019



HTTPS://WWW.LARIXCONFERENCES.COM/ARTIFICIALINTELLIGENCE
E:info@larixconferences 

Singapore: 10 Anson Road, World Congress on Plaza #22-02, Singapore 079903

Why to join ? 

• Meet Experts & Influencer Face to Face 
• Networking Opportunities 
• Learning In a New Space 
• New Technologies 
• Greater Focus 
• Have Energy of Like-Minded Individuals 
• Investing on Yourself & finally have Fun!

Entrepreneur conclave
The conclave intends to encourage entrepreneurs and provide 
opportunity to showcase and connect with global scientific 
community and industry.

Round table Discussion
The right conference can be a game changer for your research 
and professional career. More importantly,
the Round table conversation brings the experts networking 
and create the goldmine of opportunities.

Develop Networking with..... 
• Industry leaders 
• Product scientists 
• Development managers 
• C-level executive 
• Academicians 
• Dentistry Research Departments

Workshop/ Interactive Sessions
Workshop sessions involve extensive interaction between 
presenters and participants around an idea or hands-on 
experience of a practice. These sessions may also take the form 
of a crafted panel, staged conversation, dialogue or debate – all 
involving substantial interaction with the audience.

Unique Services
• University Promotions 
• Organizational collaboration 
• Recruitment Drives 
• Technical Trainings 
• Technical Workshops at your Universities 
• Career development sessions 
• Post Conference Networking 
• Scientific Success sessions 
• Exhibitor Talk / Sponsor Talk 
• Themed Paper Presentations 
• Focused Discussions 
• One-Day Registration 
• Business meetings / one to one meetings 
• Webinars 
• Customised Conferences

Call for
Abstracts

And Oral Health 

The Dental Science Summit invites abstracts related 
to the new scientific research in all the fields of Dental 

& its related aspects. Registrants are
invited to submit an abstract for consideration for oral
 and poster presentation. In general we encourage 
more specific to the current research fields representing 
innovation and recent technologies. Abstracts received will 
be reviewed by scientific committee from aspirants and 
categorized as speaker talks and poster presentations.



TENTATIVE AGENDA

08:30-09:15 CONFERENCE ENROLLMENT

09:00-09:15
WELCOME NOTE

EXHIBITOR SESSIONS

09:15-10:45

Keynote Talks Keynote Talks

Talk 1 Talk 1

Talk 2 Talk 2

Talk 3 Talk 3

                                    Session Panel Discussions & Group Picture

10:45-11:00 Refreshments &Networking

11:00-12:20
SESSION KEYNOTE SESSION KEYNOTE

Workshop/Symposia Workshop/Symposia

11:00-12:20

SPEAKER SESSION SPEAKER SESSION 

Cosmetic Dentistry Dental Nursing and Public Health Dentistry

Dental Education Forensic Dentistry

13:00-13:50 Lunch & Networking

13:50-14:50

SPEAKER SESSION (Cont… ) SPEAKER SESSION (Cont… )

Digital dentistry Microbial/Industrial biotechnology

Periodontology Marine Biotechnology

Orthodontics Biotechnology Applications

SESSION KEYNOTE SESSION KEYNOTE

Workshop/Symposia Workshop/Symposia

16:10-16:25 Refreshments & Networking

16:25-18:05

SPEAKER SESSION SPEAKER SESSION 

Paediatric Dentistry Cosmetics and Skin Care

Oral Pathology Treatments and Trends in Cosmetics

Dental Implants 
Current Research in Dermatology and 
Cosmetology

Dental Material Sciences Business Outlook of Cosmetology

Holistic Dentistry Pharmacetical Regulatory Affairs

Group Picture, Closing Remarks & Award Distribution

29TH JULY | FRIDAY 30TH JULY | SATURDAY

CALL FOR NOMINATIONS 

BEST ORAL PRESENTATION AWARD     |     APPLY FOR LARIX GRANTS      |     BEST POSTER PRESENTATION AWARD

Send your proposals to dental@larixconferences.com



GUIDELINES

For Keynote/ Speaker 
• All presentations should be in Microsoft PowerPoint format. 
• Presentations as well as all audio visual material should be 

presented in only in English. 
• Presentations should be submitted to Organizer at least 2 hours 

before the session in USB memory stick. 
• Presentation Duration: 20 – 30 Minutes. 
• Each Talk will be followed by Q & A. 

For Poster Presenters 
• Poster Dimensions: 2x3 M 
• Font style: Arial/Times New Roman in a reasonable font size 
• Contents: Poster should include Overview, Introduction, Methods, 

Results and Conclusions 
• Presentation Duration: 10 – 15 Minutes 
• Best Poster will be Accredited with certificate & official letter 

BOOK YOUR SLOT

CATEGORIES EARLYBIRD 
REGISTRATIONS

MIDTERM 
REGISTRATIONS

ONSITE 
REGISTRATIONS

Visa Information
• Only registered clients will get official letter of invitation. 
• Attendees need to finish Registration & Authenticated information 

submition to get official letter of invitation [i.e., Passport (Scan 
copy), DOB, Mobile Number, Physical Address and Photograph]. 

• LARIX do not involve in processing VISA, we assit only by providing 
official letter of invitation. 

• Contact program manager for more information. 
• Official Letter of Invitations will be provided only to attend the 

conference.

Benefits of attending in Teams: 
1. Recharge and Rethink
2. Empower
3. Prepare the team for future
4. Unique team building experience
5. More learning opportunities for your team
For more details regarding the team discounts mail to the program 
manager

ACADEMIA
Only registration 
Package A (Registration + 1 Night Accommodation)
Package B (Registration + 2 Nights Accommodation)
Package C (Registration + 3 Nights Accommodation)

BUSINESS
Only registration 
Package A (Registration + 1 Night Accommodation)
Package B (Registration + 2 Nights Accommodation)
Package C (Registration + 3 Nights Accommodation)

STUDENT
Only registration 
Package A (Registration + 1 Night Accommodation)
Package B (Registration + 2 Nights Accommodation)
Package C (Registration + 3 Nights Accommodation)

SPONSORS
Pioneers
Voyager
Explorer
Navigator

EXHIBITORS 

OTHERS
E-Poster
Video presentation 
Add on

$ 499
$ 699
$ 899
$ 1099

$ 599
$ 799
$ 999
$ 1199

$ 299
$ 349
$ 549
$ 749
$ 949

$ 5000
$ 3500
$ 2500
$ 1500

$ 1000

$ 99
$ 129
$ 400

$ 599
$ 799
$ 999
$ 1199

$ 699
$ 899
$ 1099
$ 1299

$ 299
$ 449
$ 649
$ 849
$ 1049

$ 6000
$ 4250
$ 3100
$ 2000

$ 1500

$ 99
$ 149
$ 500

$ 699
$ 899
$ 1099
$ 1299

$ 799
$ 999
$ 1099
$ 1399

$ 299
$ 549
$ 749
$ 949
$ 1149

$ 7000
$ 5000
$ 3700
$ 2500

$ 2000

$ 99
$ 199
$ 600



Why to Join at WDOH 2019
• Networking for future collaborations
• Publication
• Socialization 
• Spark New Ideas.
• Energy of Like-Minded Individuals

• Added research value
• Travelling
• Presenting a paper
• Fresh perspective
• Generate New Content

CONFERENCE
meetings@larixconferences.com

EXHIBITORS & SPONSORS
exhibitors@larixconferences.com

AWARDS
awards@larixconferences.com

VENUE & LOGISTICS
logistics@larixconferences.com

COLLABORATIONS
collaborators@larixconferences.com

Explore Singapore

Singapore ranks up with other culturally and 
religiously diverse nations making it quite 
different from its neighbouring countries. 
Singapore is one of the cleanest cities in the 
world.  For such a small island, Singapore has 
an extensive array of restaurants offering 
cuisines from all over the world at different 
price points. Singapore has a proven record 
for the best (albeit expensive) bars in Asia. 
The Singapore Zoo is world famous for its 
‘open’ captivity design. Nearly two dozen 
malls lining the two kilometers between 
Orchard MRT and Somerset MRT. Singapore is 
an architecture lover’s dream.Singapore’s the 
ideal place to reconnect with nature as you 
explore the verdant city. World-class sporting 
events that are held in Singapore are real 
exciting to watch.


