

World Congress on **Dental and Oral Health**

WDOH 2019

JULY 29th-30th, 2019 | Singapore

Sphere of Medic & Architect for Oral Health

https://www.larixconferences.com/dentistry



About WDOH 2019

The main aim of Dental Science meeting 2019 is to discuss the research, advanced techniques and treatment in all fields of dental and related sciences. The recent innovation techniques, developments, and the new updates in Dental and Oral Health are the main highlights of this conference. This will gain knowledge in learning, sharing information for Dentists, Oral Hygienists, Dental Assistants, Dental Hygienists, Dental Practice Managers, Dental Marketing Managers, Marketing Executives, Group Practice Executives and other members of the dental team know about the Dentistry and its advances.

This is the best opportunity to update new skills & knowledge trending towards next generation dentistry by reaching the largest group of participants from the Dental community and Dental Science. In addition, you'll have the chance to associate with more than 200 of your companions and celebrate your profession at this 2-Days event.

Program Manager Dr. Vazeer dental@larixconferences.com

Abstract Submission Topics

- Dentistry
- Oral Cancer
- Oral Abnormalities
- Oral Medicine and Dental pharmacology
- Cosmetic Dentistry
- Forensic Dentistry
- Preventive Dentistry
- Nano Dentistry
- Instruments & Techniques in Dentistry
- Oral and maxillofacial surgery
- Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

- Oral and Dental Health.
- Restorative Dentistry
- Geriatric & Nano Dentistry.
- 3D printing in dentistry.
- Endodontics
- Prosthodontics
- Orthodontics
- Digital Dentistry
- Future trends in Dentistry
- Dental education and Training

Abstract submission opens: November 01, 2018	Registration opens: November 01, 2018
Deadlines for Abstracts: June 01, 2019	Deadlines for Registrations: June 01, 2019

Call for **Abstracts**

The Dental Science Summit invites abstracts related to the new scientific research in all the fields of Dental And Oral Health & its related aspects. Registrants are invited to submit an abstract for consideration for oral and poster presentation. In general we encourage more specific to the current research fields representing innovation and recent technologies. Abstracts received will be reviewed by scientific committee from aspirants and categorized as speaker talks and poster presentations.



Why to join ?

- Meet Experts & Influencer Face to Face
- Networking Opportunities
- Learning In a New Space
- New Technologies
- Greater Focus
- Have Energy of Like-Minded Individuals
- Investing on Yourself & finally have Fun!

Entrepreneur conclave

The conclave intends to encourage entrepreneurs and provide opportunity to showcase and connect with global scientific community and industry.

Round table Discussion

The right conference can be a game changer for your research and professional career. More importantly,

the Round table conversation brings the experts networking and create the goldmine of opportunities.

Workshop/ Interactive Sessions

Workshop sessions involve extensive interaction between presenters and participants around an idea or hands-on experience of a practice. These sessions may also take the form of a crafted panel, staged conversation, dialogue or debate – all involving substantial interaction with the audience.

Develop Networking with....

- Industry leaders
- Product scientists
- Development managers
- C-level executive
- Academicians
- Dentistry Research Departments

Unique Services

- University Promotions
- Organizational collaboration
- Recruitment Drives
- Technical Trainings
- Technical Workshops at your Universities
- Career development sessions
- Post Conference Networking
- Scientific Success sessions
- Exhibitor Talk / Sponsor Talk
- Themed Paper Presentations
- Focused Discussions
- One-Day Registration
- Business meetings / one to one meetings
- Webinars
- Customised Conferences

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Т

	29 [™] JULY FRIDAY	30 [™] JULY SATURDAY		
08:30-09:15	CONFERENCE ENROLLMENT			
09:00-09:15	WELCOME NOTE EXHIBITOR SESSIONS			
09:15-10:45	Keynote Talks	Keynote Talks		
	Talk 1	Talk 1		
	Talk 2	Talk 2		
	Talk 3	Talk 3		
	Session Panel Discussions & Group Picture			
10:45-11:00	Refreshments &Networking			
11:00-12:20	SESSION KEYNOTE	SESSION KEYNOTE		
	Workshop/Symposia	Workshop/Symposia		
11:00-12:20	SPEAKER SESSION	SPEAKER SESSION		
	Cosmetic Dentistry	Dental Nursing and Public Health Dentistry		
	Dental Education	Forensic Dentistry		
13:00-13:50	Lunch	& Networking		
13:50-14:50	SPEAKER SESSION (Cont)	SPEAKER SESSION (Cont)		
	Digital dentistry	Microbial/Industrial biotechnology		
	Periodontology	Marine Biotechnology		
	Orthodontics	Biotechnology Applications		
	SESSION KEYNOTE	SESSION KEYNOTE		
	Workshop/Symposia	Workshop/Symposia		
16:10-16:25	Refreshments & Networking			
16:25-18:05	SPEAKER SESSION	SPEAKER SESSION		
	Paediatric Dentistry	Cosmetics and Skin Care		
	Oral Pathology	Treatments and Trends in Cosmetics		
	Dental Implants	Current Research in Dermatology and Cosmetology		
	Dental Material Sciences	Business Outlook of Cosmetology		
	Holistic Dentistry	Pharmacetical Regulatory Affairs		
	Group Picture, Closing Remarks	& Award Distribution		

CALL FOR NOMINATIONS







BEST POSTER PRESENTATION AWARD

BEST ORAL PRESENTATION AWARD

APPLY FOR LARIX GRANTS

Send your proposals to dental@larixconferences.com

GUIDELINES

For Keynote/ Speaker

- All presentations should be in Microsoft PowerPoint format.
- Presentations as well as all audio visual material should be presented in only in English.
- Presentations should be submitted to Organizer at least 2 hours before the session in USB memory stick.
- Presentation Duration: 20 30 Minutes.
- Each Talk will be followed by Q & A.

For Poster Presenters

- Poster Dimensions: 2x3 M
- Font style: Arial/Times New Roman in a reasonable font size
- Contents: Poster should include Overview, Introduction, Methods, Results and Conclusions
- Presentation Duration: 10 15 Minutes
- · Best Poster will be Accredited with certificate & official letter

BOOK YOUR SLOT				
CATEGORIES	EARLYBIRD REGISTRATIONS	MIDTERM REGISTRATIONS	ONSITE REGISTRATIONS	
ACADEMIA				
Only registration Package A (Registration + 1 Night Accommodation) Package B (Registration + 2 Nights Accommodation) Package C (Registration + 3 Nights Accommodation)	\$ 499 \$ 699 \$ 899 \$ 1099	\$ 599 \$ 799 \$ 999 \$ 1199	\$ 699 \$ 899 \$ 1099 \$ 1299	
BUSINESS				
Only registration Package A (Registration + 1 Night Accommodation) Package B (Registration + 2 Nights Accommodation) Package C (Registration + 3 Nights Accommodation)	\$ 599 \$ 799 \$ 999 \$ 1199	\$ 699 \$ 899 \$ 1099 \$ 1299	\$ 799 \$ 999 \$ 1099 \$ 1399	
STUDENT	\$ 299	\$ 299	\$ 299	
Only registration Package A (Registration + 1 Night Accommodation) Package B (Registration + 2 Nights Accommodation) Package C (Registration + 3 Nights Accommodation)	\$ 349 \$ 549 \$ 749 \$ 949	\$ 449 \$ 649 \$ 849 \$ 1049	\$ 549 \$ 749 \$ 949 \$ 1149	
SPONSORS				
Pioneers Voyager Explorer Navigator	\$ 5000 \$ 3500 \$ 2500 \$ 1500	\$ 6000 \$ 4250 \$ 3100 \$ 2000	\$ 7000 \$ 5000 \$ 3700 \$ 2500	
EXHIBITORS	\$ 1000	\$ 1500	\$ 2000	
OTHERS				
E-Poster Video presentation Add on	\$ 99 \$ 129 \$ 400	\$ 99 \$ 149 \$ 500	\$ 99 \$ 199 \$ 600	

Benefits of attending in Teams:

- 1. Recharge and Rethink
- 2. Empower
- 3. Prepare the team for future
- 4. Unique team building experience
- 5. More learning opportunities for your team

For more details regarding the team discounts mail to the program manager

Visa Information

- Only registered clients will get official letter of invitation.
- Attendees need to finish Registration & Authenticated information submition to get official letter of invitation [i.e., Passport (Scan copy), DOB, Mobile Number, Physical Address and Photograph].
- LARIX do not involve in processing VISA, we assit only by providing official letter of invitation.
- · Contact program manager for more information.
- Official Letter of Invitations will be provided only to attend the conference.

Why to Join at WDOH 2019

- Networking for future collaborations
- Publication
- Socialization
- Spark New Ideas.
- Energy of Like-Minded Individuals

- Added research value
- Travelling
- Presenting a paper
- Fresh perspective
- Generate New Content

Explore Singapore

Singapore ranks up with other culturally and religiously diverse nations making it quite different from its neighbouring countries. Singapore is one of the cleanest cities in the world. For such a small island, Singapore has an extensive array of restaurants offering cuisines from all over the world at different price points. Singapore has a proven record for the best (albeit expensive) bars in Asia. The Singapore Zoo is world famous for its 'open' captivity design. Nearly two dozen malls lining the two kilometers between Orchard MRT and Somerset MRT. Singapore is an architecture lover's dream.Singapore's the ideal place to reconnect with nature as you explore the verdant city. World-class sporting events that are held in Singapore are real exciting to watch.











CONFERENCE meetings@larixconferences.com EXHIBITORS & SPONSORS exhibitors@larixconferences.com AWARDS awards@larixconferences.com

VENUE & LOGISTICS logistics@larixconferences.com

COLLABORATIONS collaborators@larixconferences.com